ADTRAN’s wireless portfolio includes
a family of 802.11n and 802.11ac high-
performance Access Points (APs) that are
a perfect fit for enterprises of all sizes,
including educational institutions, retail,
hospitality, and healthcare providers who
are looking to move their organisations to
a pervasive mobility environment. Bluesocket

Copyright © 2015 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Choose Your Access Point
Choose Your AP Part No.
Outdoor AP
BSAP 2135: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 3x3:3, External N-type Antenna Connectors 1700962F1
Choose Your Cloud
Public Cloud – ProCloud Part No. Part No.
ProCloud for Outdoor AP (BSAP 2135) NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPH210112 1100MSPH310112
Three Years	 1100MSPH210136 1100MSPH310136
Five Years 1100MSPH210160 1100MSPH310160
Public Cloud – ProCloud Plus Part No. Part No.
ProCloud Plus for Outdoor AP (BSAP 2135) NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPM210112 1100MSPM310112
Three Years	 1100MSPM210136 1100MSPM310136
Five Years 1100MSPM210160 1100MSPM310160
Private Cloud Part No.
vWLAN Virtual Appliance (VMware): www.adtran.com/downloadvwlan Download Only
vWLAN 1U Rackmount Appliance (Hardware) 1700900F2
vWLAN Desktop Appliance (Hardware) 1700918F1